General information about company

Scrip code 530953

NSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol N.A.

ISIN INE224D01012

Name of the company SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. 1eu Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Entfty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly | shares of total no. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | un equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
o sharcholder D AUy | o quity | Depository | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(1) shares ; =(IV)+ % of
(11 held (IV) shares [ Receipts (V)+ (V) As a % of a7 0
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| 0 |(A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 2171176 2171176 | 72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1276 831724 831724 27.7 831724 831724 [27.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 1282 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares ~ | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in l;tligf:v?s‘e)r
Shares No. of Underlylr}g assuming full shares (XII) cncumbered | Nurber of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of neeiyIe Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XL equity shares
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder ; Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(00)) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total [ No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 723 2171176
Group
(B) Public 27.7 721264
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2892440




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly | No. Of 1n0S. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully ! : :
Category & Name | Nos. OF el paid- [ shares : shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held (calculated as | piop o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity 5 7 _ ights asa’o
equity | Depository | (VI[)= | per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (III) shares . o
shares | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class Class o
held VD) V)+ a % of Total Voti
@) \4 VI A+B+C2 g X |egy i
™) oD | ) e
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Badhhorels iyl 2170876 2170876 | 72.29 2170876 2170876 | 72.29
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) e 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(Sl";b'T"tal ® 6 2171176 2171176 | 723 2171176 2171176 | 723
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
CEIFSIET 6 2171176 2171176 | 72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© LEIRTEED | 40000 40000 | 133 40000 40000 [133
Investors
(Slu)b—Total ®) 1 40000 40000 133 40000 40000 1.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Tl 1259 468769 468769 | 15.61 468769 468769 | 15.61
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 261152 261152 (8.7 261152 261152 | 8.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© A 9 61803 61803 206 61803 61803 | 2.06
(specify)
(S;b'T"tal ®) 1275 791724 791724 2637 791724 791724 2637
Total Public
phaisholiine 1276 831724 831724 |27.7 831724 831724 |27.7
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
B)(2)+(B)(3)
(@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
et 1282 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
A+B+C2)
el 1282 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sliemes
Locked in izl
R, @ No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . ° | convertible X held in
; Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X sa Sa [ dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | "'\ oo 7 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 72.29 2170876
(d) 0.01 300
Sub-Total (A) 72.3 2171176
(1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 723 2171176
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 1.33 40000
Sub-Total (B) 133 40000
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.61 370409
(a(ii)) 8.7 261152
(e) 2.06 49703
Sub-Total (B) 2637 681264
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.7 721264
B)=B)(1)*+
B)2)+(B)B)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 2892440
Total (A+B+C 100 2892440

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAMOD KUMAR
S

PRAMOD
KUMAR

PINKY JAIN

VIDHYA JAIN

B
SHANTILAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0248F

AAGHP0388C

ABIPJ6454G

ABIPJ6455H

AAEHB3025N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.92

72.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Class eg:y

Total

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.92

1.01

1.01

72.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise ent

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD

PAN (II)

AABCB2416R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

300

Class eg:y

Total

300

300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMCSS8374A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

40000

40000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

33

1.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DILIP SURANA

MONICA SURANA

ANAND SURANA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0253G

AFKPS0254B

AMGPS5511A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56145

50000

50000

156145

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

56145

50000

50000

156145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

.87

1.67

1.67

5.2

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56145

50000

50000

156145

Class eg:y

Total

56145

50000

50000

156145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

.87

1.67

1.67

52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.67

52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56145

50000

50000

156145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

IS

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29089

32187

32187

61803

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

29089

32187

32187

61803

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.07

1.07

2.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securitie:

s (IX)

Class eg: X

29089

527

32187

32187

61803

Class eg:y

Total

29089

527

32187

32187

61803

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

2.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16989

527

32187

32187

49703

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




IEPF CATEGORY PAN NUMBER NOT UPDATED




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner (T i @emEY, v @i o Andhiea
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. iﬁ)ssﬂl ort Nationality ;‘:)SS&OH Nationality -
No. cas;e of (Applicable cas;: of (Applicable R}Eh“ on et
Name PAN Nationality | in case of |Name |PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable [ Exercise o
g Any other 8 Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of ..
foreign Any foreign Any rights significa
ional is selected) ional is selected) any other control P —
nationa national distribution
Pramod Pramod
1 Kumar | AFKPS0248F India Kumar [ AAGHP0388C INDIA 70.25 |70.25 |[70.25 No No
Shantilal HUF
Total: [ 70.25 |70.25 |70.25




	General information about company
	Declaration
	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	Any Other (specify)
	Foreign Portfolio Investors
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	Any Other (specify)
	Text Block
	significant beneficial owners

