General information about company	
Scrip code	530953
NSE Symbol	N.A.
MSEI Symbol	N.A.
ISIN	INE224D01012
Name of the company	SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
(B)	Public	1276	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1282	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category		Category Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	rities and as a percentage of diluted share capital)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.3					2171176	
(B)	Public				27.7					721264	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					2892440	

Т	able II - Statem	nent showin	ıg share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	()	(43)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2170876			2170876	72.29	2170876		2170876	72.29
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1.33
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1.33
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1259	468769			468769	15.61	468769		468769	15.61
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	261152			261152	8.7	261152		261152	8.7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	61803			61803	2.06	61803		61803	2.06
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1275	791724			791724	26.37	791724		791724	26.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1276	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		1282	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100
Total (A+B+C)		1282	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
G.	Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.29					2170876
(d)				0.01					300
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.3					2171176
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.3					2171176
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				1.33					40000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.33					40000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				15.61					370409
(a(ii))				8.7					261152
(e)				2.06					49703
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.37					681264
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.7					721264
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2892440
Total (A+B+C				100					2892440

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAMOD KUMAR S	PRAMOD KUMAR	PINKY JAIN	VIDHYA JAIN	B SHANTILAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPS0248F	AAGHP0388C	ABIPJ6454G	ABIPJ6455H	AAEHB3025N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)		_		
Class eg:X	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Class eg:y						
Total	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCB2416R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	300	300
Class eg:y		
Total	300	300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	300
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMCS8374A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	40000	40000
Class eg:y		
Total	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	40000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sl	nareholders holding nom	inal share capital in exco	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP SURANA	MONICA SURANA	ANAND SURANA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AFKPS0253G	AFKPS0254B	AMGPS5511A	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56145	50000	50000	156145	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56145	50000	50000	156145	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	56145	50000	50000	156145	
Class eg:y					
Total	56145	50000	50000	156145	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	1.67	1.67	5.2	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56145	50000	50000	156145	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

				Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	4	1	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29089	527	32187	32187	61803
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29089	527	32187	32187	61803
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.02	1.07	1.07	2.06
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securitie	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	29089	527	32187	32187	61803
Class eg:y					
Total	29089	527	32187	32187	61803
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.97	0.02	1.07	1.07	2.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.02	1.07	1.07	2.06
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16989	527	32187	32187	49703
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	IEPF CATEGORY PAN NUMBER NOT UPDATED

	significant beneficial owners															
Sr. No	Detai	Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				
				Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)			Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality		Whether by virtue of:				
		ne P.	PAN									Shares	Voting	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significatinfluence
1	Pram Kuma Shan	nar A	AFKPS0248F		India		Pramod Kumar HUF	AAGHP0388C		INDIA		70.25	70.25	70.25	No	No
	Total:													70.25		